
Athletic Directors Title Email Address

Faircloth, Brandon athletic director, football bfaircloth@pngisd.org

Comeaux, Barbara athletic coordinator, girls golf bcomeaux@pngisd.org

Coaches Sports Email Address

Abshere, Norman football, baseball nabshere@pngisd.org

Austin, Blake football, boys basketball baustin@pngisd.org

Ballew, Mike football, boys track mballew@pngisd.org

Bates, Aimee girls soccer aibates@pngisd.org

Begnaud, Aaron girls soccer abegnaud@pngisd.org

Carter, Scott baseball, football scarter@pngisd.org

Einkauf, Kyle boys tennis einkaufk@pngisd.org

Farmer, Jessi girls basketball, girls tennis jfarmer@pngisd.org

Fruge, Brittany volleyball, girls track bfruge@pngisd.org

Gallardo, Kayla softball, girls powerlifting kgallardo@pngisd.org

Gay, Tara volleyball, softball tgay@pngisd.org

Harvill, Taylor softball, girls basketball tharvill@pngisd.org

Honza, Jerry boys golf jhonza@pngisd.org

Kendrick, David football, boys track dkendrick@pngisd.org

Kissel, Ali volleyball, girls track akissel@pngisd.org

Luttrull, Chad football, boys soccer cluttrull@pngisd.org

Medlock, Peter football, boys track pmedlock@pngisd.org

Nelson, Jayce football, baseball jnelson@pngisd.org

Prosen, Collin boys soccer cprosen@pngisd.org

Richardson, Brian football, boys track brichardson@pngisd.org

Sanford, Jacob football, boys basketball jsanford@pngisd.org

Skinner, Kara girls basketball, girls track kskinner@pngisd.org

Skinner, Zack football, boys track zskinner@pngisd.org

Smith, Chris boys basketball, football chrsmith@pngisd.org

Tanner, Josh boys cross country, girls soccer jtanner@pngisd.org

Templin, Dustin football, boys powerlifting dtemplin@pngisd.org

Wallace, David football, boys track dwallace@pngisd.org

Wilson, Robin girls cross country, girls tennis rwilson@pngisd.org

Trainers

Oden, Crystal athletic trainer coden@pngisd.org

Serna, Ricardo athletic trainer rserna@pngisd.org

Secretary

Delcambre, Amanda athletic secretary adelcambre@pngisd.org
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